OUR COMMITMENT
TO YOUR SAFETY -
SAFETY CUTTERS
Klauke safety cutters cut reliably with BG-tested safety. 10 m hydraulic safety hose
creates adequate distance to possible hazard sources. Non-conductive hydraulic oil
ensures the highest level of safety. Our cutters protect you up to a rated voltage of
60 kV.
` Safe in any application

-20 °C up to
+40 °C
-20 °C up to
+40 °C
Dimension 330 x 160 x
280 mm
330 x 160 x
280 mm
330 x 160 x
280 mm
330 x 160 x
280 mm
330 x 160 x
280 mm
Item Part No.
Battery powered hydraulic safety cutter, max. 65 mm dia. ASSG65L
Battery powered hydraulic safety cutter, max. 85 mm dia. ASSGG85L
Battery powered hydraulic safety cutter, max. 105 mm dia. ASSG105L
Battery powered hydraulic safety cutter, max. 105 mm dia. ASSGG105L
Battery powered hydraulic safety cutter, max. 120 mm dia. ASSG120SL
Scope of supply Part No. Quantity Page
Makita battery 18 V / 5.0 Ah, Li-Ion (90 Wh) 2 492
Makita quick-charger for 18 V Li-Ion battery LGL1 1 494
Earthing kit EG1 1